27 Mayis 2024 Pazartesi

1. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye

ismi

9

Yas
SECRET RENDEZVOUS(3)
SEMINOLE AUSTIN(2)
NO MANCHES(6)
CHOCOLATE MOOSE(1)
MIDNITESTATEOFMIND(4)
BUCKLE UP(9)
CLASSIC EXPRESY(7)
FANCY STREAK(8)

FLURRIES(5)

1.)22.680 $
Orijin(Baba -
Anne)
4y aa
4y ka
Jyde
dyae
3yae
4y aa
3yde
Jyae

3yke

Yaris Sonuclar:

Maiden

2)72008

Siklet

GIO PONTT - RINGRINGRING

RACE DAY - LADY CAROLINE

FREE DROP BILLY - CASH ME
OUSSIDE

MOR SPIRIT -
'WHOGOOSEDTHEMOOSE

MSHAWISH - HIGHER LOGIC

BUCCHERO - SMART KIT

TOURIST - EXPRESSMISS

BIGTIME PLAYER - HERSILIA

GOLDENCENTS - FLURRY

Jokey
56

56
54,5
54,5
54,5
56
54,5
54,5

54,5

Sahip
GAVIN ASHTON
DESHAWN L. PARKER
ALEX ACHARD
ALBERTO BURGOS
SAMUEL E. BERMUDEZ
SANTO SANJUR
EVIN A. ROMAN

FERNANDO DE LA CRUZ

MARCELINO PEDROZA,
JR

kg,
3)3.6008

Antrendrii

PENNY S. LAUER

GENE AUSTIN

KARYN WITTEK
RACING,

LIZ KLOPP

BONE DOCTORS STABLE

RANCHO MONARCA,
LLC

L T.B,INC. ANDH

SOUTHWEST RACING
STA

PENNY S. LAUER

Horseshoe Indianapolis ABD Hipdromu

1600 Kum

4)2520$

Derece
MICHAELE. LAUER
AARON M. WEST
KARYN WITTEK
RANDY L. KLOPP
AARON M. WEST

ANTONIO DURAN

GEORGE LEONARD,
I

GENARO GARCIA

MICHAELE. LAUER

GANYAN(3) 2,60 4, IKILi(2/3) :16,75 +, SIRALI IKiLi(3/2) :16,85 +, UCLU BAHIS(3/2/6) :132,23 t, PLASE(2) :1,85 t, PLASE(3) 2,80 ©

Gny AGF St Fark

2,60 0(0) 3
14,90 0(0) 2
12,75 0(0) 6
2,55 000) 1
11,80 0(0) 4
430 0(0) 9
13,60 0(0) 7
3045 0(0) 8

2,60 0(0) 5

G.
ok P
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53
61
54

61

47



